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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Susan Frear (collected)
Susan Frear (collected)
Pauline Ashby
Mohi Ashby
Anna-Lee
Rhys
Hillary
Joy Kareko (collected)
Rangimarie Hona-Renata
Jan
Moana (Waitaruke)
Whaea Gee
Norne Taniora
Lois Samuels (collected)
Dove Robb
Brydie Lenden
Aaron Ashby
Aaron Ashby
Aaron Ashby
TeeTee
Janine Whyte
Esme Sherwin
Anna-Lee
Anna-Lee
Jada
TeeTee
TeeTee
Noel Sherwin
Noel Sherwin
Pete Smith
Emma Gibbs-Smith (collected)
Karen Williamson
Marley-Anne (collected)

002
004
018
020
025
035
071
077
080
105
110
111
113
114
125
135
151
159
160
165
204
214
219
220
224
236
238
248
263
268
269
296
307

Bucket Raffle Draw
Whangaroa College Potluck

TICKET WINNERS

Winners – please collect from the school office this Mon/Tues/Wed.
We will call all winners on Monday to let everyone know.


