

Whangaroa College Potluck Bucket Raffle Draw

Winners – please collect from the school office this Mon/Tues/Wed.
We will call all winners on Monday to let everyone know.

TICKET

WINNERS

1	002	Susan Frear (collected)
2	004	Susan Frear (collected)
3	018	Pauline Ashby
4	020	Mohi Ashby
5	025	Anna-Lee
6	035	Rhys
7	071	Hillary
8	077	Joy Kareko (collected)
9	080	Rangimarie Hona-Renata
10	105	Jan
11	110	Moana (Waitaruke)
12	111	Whaea Gee
13	113	Norne Taniora
14	114	Lois Samuels (collected)
15	125	Dove Robb
16	135	Brydie Lenden
17	151	Aaron Ashby
18	159	Aaron Ashby
19	160	Aaron Ashby
20	165	TeeTee
21	204	Janine Whyte
22	214	Esme Sherwin
23	219	Anna-Lee
24	220	Anna-Lee
25	224	Jada
26	236	TeeTee
27	238	TeeTee
28	248	Noel Sherwin
29	263	Noel Sherwin
30	268	Pete Smith
31	269	Emma Gibbs-Smith (collected)
32	296	Karen Williamson
33	307	Marley-Anne (collected)

Congratulations

